w w N -

O 00 N ULt B WIN -

I N =
U D WN R O

O 00 N O Ul B WIN P

[ S Y
W N P O

Nyboérjarbana
Tilde Karlsson
Kajsa Limby
Helmi Knisis
Vilhelm Kisnis

Korta banan
Erik Eriksson da

Staffan Jutterstrom

Lasse Morander
Anna Wikstrém
Yngve Karlsson
Ingemar Lind

Elisabeth Akarbjar

KEA

Sebastian Akarbjar

Maria Blomkvist
Yngve Frost
Tobias Brodin
Conny Eriksson
Johanna Brask
Hanna Olsson
Tore Sodersten

Mellan banan
Arne Holmer
Thomas Sparr
Anders Oberg
Karin Ersson

Stig Sisell

Eva Pettersson
Kane Andersson
Gustav Kaneback

Stefan Andersson

Anna Gunnars
Per Jutterstrom
Morgan Forsman
Berit Gummus
Anders Thomee

34.55
42.50
66.25
66.25

28.43
29.15
29.45
33.17
35.05
35.05
42.25
44.40
46.50
50.05
50.35
50.45
51.31
57.25
57.25
Deltagit

43.15
46.10
47.35
48.05
50.50
54.17
56.15
56.30
59.40
64.45
67.52
71.55
72.05
Deltagit



O 00 N O U1l b WN

Langa banan

Erik Eriksson dy
Thomas
Hermansson

Anders Henriksson
Artem Panchenko
Andrey Lamov
Evgeniya Ryapolova
Ampe

Tobias Nilsson
Hasse Develius
Magdalen Olsson
Astrid Larsson

47.31

47.45
53.37
53.40
59.31
61.15
66.38
68.34
73.05
Deltagit
Deltagit



