

Nybörjarbana

1	Tilde Karlsson	34.55
2	Kajsa Limby	42.50
3	Helmi Knisis	66.25
3	Vilhelm Kisnis	66.25

Korta banan

1	Erik Eriksson dä	28.43
2	Staffan Jutterström	29.15
3	Lasse Morander	29.45
4	Anna Wikström	33.17
5	Yngve Karlsson	35.05
5	Ingemar Lind	35.05
7	Elisabeth Åkärbjär	42.25
8	KEA	44.40
9	Sebastian Åkärbjär	46.50
10	Maria Blomkvist	50.05
11	Yngve Frost	50.35
12	Tobias Brodin	50.45
13	Conny Eriksson	51.31
14	Johanna Brask	57.25
15	Hanna Olsson	57.25
	Tore Södersten	Deltagit

Mellan banan

1	Arne Holmer	43.15
2	Thomas Sparr	46.10
3	Anders Öberg	47.35
4	Karin Ersson	48.05
5	Stig Sisell	50.50
6	Eva Pettersson	54.17
7	Kane Andersson	56.15
8	Gustav Kanebäck	56.30
9	Stefan Andersson	59.40
10	Anna Gunnars	64.45
11	Per Jutterström	67.52
12	Morgan Forsman	71.55
13	Berit Gummus	72.05
	Anders Thomee	Deltagit

Långa banan

1	Erik Eriksson dy Thomas	47.31
2	Hermansson	47.45
3	Anders Henriksson	53.37
4	Artem Panchenko	53.40
5	Andrey Lamov	59.31
6	Evgeniya Ryapolova	61.15
7	Ampe	66.38
8	Tobias Nilsson	68.34
9	Hasse Develius	73.05
	Magdalen Olsson	Deltagit
	Astrid Larsson	Deltagit